RESULTATS

EDICIO: 40& CROS DE SANT HILARI SACALM

4/2023-4 Dia:

Hora:

19/11/2023

11:00

Categoria Seénior Masculi

Lloc Dorsal
1 501
2 247
3 816
4 40
5 1321
6 2
7 265
8 217
9 192

Temps

15'36
15'37
15'52
16'06
16'22
16'55
1712
18'05

22'39

Categoria Sub20 Masculi

Lloc Dorsal
1 458
2 62
3 771
4 502

Temps

16'33
1724
18'18

18'31

Categoria Sub23 Masculi

Lloc Dorsal

1 214

Temps

16'32

Nom

Salah-Edinne Lameti

Arnau Turon Vernedas

Jonathan Romeo

Victor Da Costa Mendoza

Ramon Linares Parareda

Pau Congost Sabater

Sergio Donoso Mufioz

Mahamadou Kanteh

Guillem Fontanils Llach

Nom

Joan Salomon Pagespetit

Alain Cullell Martinez

Eloi Acacio Rojo

Hugo Pérez Ortega

Nom

Pau Carol Adroher

Any

2000
1993
1994
1990
1992
1991
1989
1995

1993

Any

2005
2005
2004

2005

Any

2003

Entitat

UNIO ATLETICA BARBERA

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

Club Olimpic Farners

CA IGUALADA

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

INDEPENDENTS

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CN OLOT

Entitat

CE UNIVERSITARI

CA SANT CELONI

CA SANT CELONI

UNIO ATLETICA BARBERA

Entitat

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

Paginaldel



